TAI-TECH
1. Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
CPI 201610 U F - 1R0 M - 1A3
A B C D  E F G
A: Series
B: Dimension
C: Category Code
D: Material                     Lead Free Material
E: Inductance                  1R0=1.0uH
F: Inductance Tolerance         M=±20%
G: Rated Current               1A3=1300mA
Tai-Tech
Inductance(uH)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
Rated Current DCR(Ω)
Part Number (mA) max. max. typ.
CPI201610UF-R47M-1A6 0.47±20% 1M / 60mV 1600 0.075 0.06
CPI201610UF-1R0M-1A3 1.00±20% 1M / 60mV 1300 0.12 0.09
CPI201610UF-1R5M-1A2 1.50±20% 1M / 60mV 1200 0.13 0.10
CPI201610UF-2R2M-1A2 2.20±20% 1M / 60mV 1200 0.14 0.11
CPI201610UF-3R3M-1A1 3.30±20% 1M / 60mV 1100 0.16 0.13
CPI201610UF-4R7M-0A9 4.70±20% 1M / 60mV 900 0.20 0.16
   ● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
High Current Ferrite Chip Inductor (Lead Free) CPI201610UF-Series
Chip Size